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	Név
	Születési dátum
	Magasság
	Poszt

	1
	Bálint Réka
	1991.03.06
	181
	3

	2
	Czank Tímea
	1986.06.10
	177
	1

	3
	Fegyverneky Zsófia
	1984.09.29
	176
	1

	4
	Határ Bernadett
	1994.08.24
	208
	5

	5
	Honti Katalin
	1987.08.24
	178
	1

	6
	Horti Dóra
	1987.04.25
	193
	5

	7
	Krivacevic Tijana
	1990.04.08
	192
	4

	8
	Laklóth Anna
	1988.05.10
	181
	2

	9
	Quigley Alexandria
	1986.06.20
	179
	2

	10
	Raksányi Krisztina
	1991.09.26
	181
	2

	11
	Rasheed Rita Salwa
	1989.08.05
	184
	3

	12
	Simon Zsófia
	1989.12.17
	180
	2

	13
	Szabó Fanni Andrea
	1994.09.19
	178
	1

	14
	Szamosi Amadea Dóra
	1994.02.01
	190
	5

	15
	Vajda Anna
	1984.09.03
	190
	4

	16
	Zele Dorina
	1992.02.13
	185
	2

	17
	Zsovár Orsolya
	1984.06.28
	180
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Stefan Svitek
	Vezetőedző
	
Ivkovicné Béres Tímea      Csapatvezető

	
	Gáll Tamás
	Edző
	

	
	Imreh Ajtony
	Edző
	

	
	Trzaskoma Lukasz
	Erőnléti edző
	

	
	Szabó István
	Technikai vezető
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